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O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)
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WEATHER
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TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW
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PID

LT : RT

STATION:

107060

NAD83 (2011) 2012A

AUBLE

20

15

LT

SUNNY

75°

2

6

23

ON

1791749.703

6"

4.8'

3/19/19, JFO
FD MAG/W REF26
6/5/14, EBW
GPS, REF2
1/15/13, MC
GPS, REFA1
FD MAG NAIL
2008, MC
SET MAG NAIL
5/7/07
FD R.R.SPIKE
RECORD: P.I.

653186.605
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NOTE: SAN 19 REF 26
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